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U-19 Championship
2020/21 16th round, Match #109

Friday, 27.02.2021, 12:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 3°C. Spectators: 20

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 : 0

«Ruh» Lviv

31 Pakholiuk Ivan
11 Aptsiauri Ivan
30 Malaki Oleksii
21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
5 Konovalov Vadym
8 Trubnikov Oleh
6 Ursolov Stanislav
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
18 Holub Danylo
10 Safonchyk Artem
15 Tsyhankov Anton

Substitutes
25 Martsiiash Kiril
7 Vdovenko Yehor
24 Trokhymchuk Fedir
2 Bykov Yevhenii
69 Serhiichuk Sviatoslav
99 Hrusha Mykyta
67 Chipak Nikita
14 Sydorenko Danylo

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

29 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
4 Kholod Vitalii
3 Savchuk Hlib
5 Vazhynskyi Yurii
22 Roman Vitalii
13 Sliusar Denys
17 Rusiak Nazar
19 Fedurko Nazarii
8 Karabin Yaroslav
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
11 Shostak Dmytro

Substitutes
21 Ledvii Dmytro
6 Kitela Andrii
20 Duda Nazar
14 Solohub Vadym
9 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
10 Rohachov Nikita
18 Petruk Nikita
15 Dorosh Ihor
16 Stoliarchuk Andrii

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Danylenko Oleksandra
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh
4th Official:
Halitsyn Roman
Referee Observer:
Aleksandrenko Volodymyr



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 16th round, Match #109
Friday, 27.02.2021, 12:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 3°C. Spectators: 20

«Kolos» Kovalivka 1 : 0 «Ruh» Lviv
5 Konovalov Vadym 8'

23' 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

18 Holub Danylo 30'

46' 19 Fedurko Nazarii
14 Solohub Vadym

46' 11 Shostak Dmytro
10 Rohachov Nikita

56' 17 Rusiak Nazar
18 Petruk Nikita

15 Tsyhankov Anton
99 Hrusha Mykyta 56'

8 Trubnikov Oleh 58'

8 Trubnikov Oleh
24 Trokhymchuk Fedir 60'

48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
7 Vdovenko Yehor 67'

73' 4 Kholod Vitalii

74' 5 Vazhynskyi Yurii
20 Duda Nazar

18 Holub Danylo
69 Serhiichuk Sviatoslav 75'

24 Trokhymchuk Fedir 90'

90+4' 22 Roman Vitalii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


